SWEET

LEGAL TECH ACADEMY

"The contract
Journey:
deepdiveincontract
management and
automation”

Gold Silver
(ofoler) and with {%gyyggggg}

Parther  THOMSON
REUTERS

February 6th, 2019
Via Meravigli 7, Milan, Italian Chamber of Commerce



WORKSHOP PROGRAM

Event starts at 08.30AM to 7.30PM (Happy hour included!)

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

09:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-14:30

Morning:
Rich demos

Breakfast and mixer £

Intro
Marilu Capparelli,
EMEA legal director, Google

Thomson Reuters

Eric Eck, Thomson Reuters
Christian Koch, Thomson Reuters -
General Counsel Zug, Switzerland.

Coffee Break £

InfoCert
Igor Marcolongo, Head of Process &
Compliance, InfoCert

Lawgeex: "The complete works
of legal Al (abridged)"
David Garcia, LawGeex

Final Remarks - Morning
Andrea Moretti, Director, Head of
Legal Italy, eBay

Lunch

Afternoon:

Speed Consulting Sessions

14:30:15.00
15:00-15:40

15:40-16:20

16:20-16:40
16:40-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:30

Keynote: Luminance

"How to build a Database of
Contracts?"

Challenger: Filippo Galluccio,
Corporate, Contracting & Compliance
Manager, Vodafone

"Smart standardization, cataloging
and negotiation of contracts"
Challenger: Sabrina Costanzo, Senior
Attorney, Luxottica Group

Coffee Break

"Digital signature in cross country
situation"

Challenger: Giulia Tumicelli, LL.M,
Legal Counsel - Metinvest, ERBU

Keynote: Digitization, Artificial
Intelligence: benefit and future
Raffaella Folgieri, Computer
Informatics prof., University of Milan

Sweet Happy Hour and mixer

Register and check the fees at
sweetlegaltech.com/registration



https://sweetlegaltech.com/registration/

