

Gold Partner



Silver Partner



and with



February 6th, 2019 Via Meravigli 7, Milan, Italian Chamber of Commerce

WORKSHOP PROGRAM

Event starts at 08.30AM to 7.30PM (Happy hour included!)

Morning:			Afternoon:	
Rich demos			Speed Consulting Sessions	
08:30-09:00	Breakfast and mixer 🖨	•	14:30:15.00	Keynote: Luminance
09:00-09:30	Intro Marilu Capparelli, EMEA legal director, Google		15:00-15:40	"How to build a Database of Contracts?" Challenger: Filippo Galluccio,
09:30-11:00	Thomson Reuters Eric Eck, Thomson Reuters Christian Kash, Thomson Boutens			Corporate, Contracting & Compliance Manager, Vodafone
	Christian Koch, Thomson Reuters – General Counsel Zug, Switzerland.	i	15:40-16:20	"Smart standardization, cataloging and negotiation of contracts"
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break ≜	i		Challenger: Sabrina Costanzo, Senior Attorney, Luxottica Group
11:30-12:30	InfoCert Igor Marcolongo, Head of Process &		16:20-16:40	Coffee Break ≜
	Compliance, InfoCert	i	16:40-17:30	"Digital signature in cross country situation"
12:30-13:00	Lawgeex: "The complete works of legal AI (abridged)" David Garcia, LawGeex			Challenger: Giulia Tumicelli, LL.M, Legal Counsel – Metinvest, ERBU
13:00-13:15	Final Remarks - Morning Andrea Moretti, Director, Head of Legal Italy, eBay		17:30-18:00	Keynote: Digitization, Artificial Intelligence: benefit and future Raffaella Folgieri, Computer Informatics prof., University of Milan
13:15-14:30	Lunch	-	18:00-19:30	Sweet Happy Hour and mixer

Register and check the fees at sweetlegaltech.com/registration

